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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 
Our system lists invoice numbers on the checks we print so vendors can be certain which items are being paid on a check. Each check stub has space for eleven invoices, so if 
there are more than eleven being paid to one vendor, the system voids the next check and uses that stub to continue the listing. Payments to Cox Auto Supply and Lewis Farm 
& Ranch, for instance, commonly result in “voiding” three or four checks in order to list all the invoices being paid, and that is the main reason each check register includes 
several void items. 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2011                                036108 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2011                                036109 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2011                                036124 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2011                                036125 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2011                                036139 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/29/2011                                036224 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   10/10/2011                                036279 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   10/10/2011                                036280 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   10/10/2011                                036315 

T242                        TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION 

       C-CHECK              TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSIONUNPOST   V   10/28/2011                                036398           170.00 

T242                        TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION 

       M-CHECK              TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSIONUNPOST   V   11/10/2011                                036398           170.00CR 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   11/04/2011                                036413 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   11/04/2011                                036414 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   11/04/2011                                036428 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   11/04/2011                                036448 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   12/12/2011                                036566 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   12/12/2011                                036567 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   12/12/2011                                036577 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   12/12/2011                                036605 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V   12/29/2011                                036662 

X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       C-CHECK              XCEL ENERGY             VOIDED   V   12/29/2011                                036701           126.71 

  

 

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT 

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

  

       VOID CHECKS:                         20 VOID DEBITS             0.00 

                                               VOID CREDITS          126.71            126.71             0.00 

 

TOTAL ERRORS:   0 

 

  VENDOR SET: 99  BANK: *    TOTALS:        20                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

 

  BANK: *       TOTALS:                     20                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

A042                        J  C  ADAMS  JR 

       I-090111 LAPTOP      COUNTY ATTY                      R    9/12/2011                                036100 

        10  475-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               LAPTOP HP57-1150US         499.99                                 499.99CR 

  

A109                        ALBUS FARM EQUIPMENT 

       I-38076              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036101 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       CUT/GRND FLR PLAT,TA        50.00 

       I-38087              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036101 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       WELDING 2" PIN              20.00                                  70.00CR 

  

B001                        BAILEY CO. ELECTRIC COOP 

       I-243265             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036102 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     280 KWH 7/25-8/24/11        36.22 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                   8.00 

       I-243266             PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036102 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     162 KWH 7/20-8/23/11        26.10 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS               18.25 

       I-243267             NON-DEPT'L/SHERIFF POSSE         R    9/12/2011                                036102 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     57 KWH 7/12-8/9/11          23.98                                 112.55CR 

  

B026                        BLEDSOE WATER SUPPLY CORP 

       I-3004 0911          PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036103 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER BILL DATED 9/6        20.10                                  20.10CR 

  

B029                        BRUCKNER'S TRUCK SALES, INC 

       I-297530L            PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036104 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       2 MUD FLAPS BR2430          23.52 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       2 MUD FLAPS BR2436          28.70                                  52.22CR 

  

B228                        JULIE BATES, PH.D. 

       I-3042/JUV#808       JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/12/2011                                036105 

        10  571-5412        COUNTY-NON RESIDENTIAL SERVICEPSY TEST 7/20, JUV#8       375.00                                 375.00CR 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-083111             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CTRHSE/PREC 1   R    9/12/2011                                036106 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GAS                 18.25 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY WATER               13.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GARBAGE             43.50 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY SEWER               14.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GAS                  18.25 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM WATER                13.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GARBAGE              20.25 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM SEWER                12.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACTIVITY BLDG GAS           18.25 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG WATER             13.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG GARBAGE           69.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT.  BLDG SEWER            36.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE GAS              18.25 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON        CONT 

       I-083111             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CTRHSE/PREC 1   R    9/12/2011                                036106 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE WATER           706.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     CRTHSE GARBAGE             243.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE SEWER            42.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GAS                  18.25 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 WATER                13.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GARBAGE              43.50 

       I-10-1702-00 SEP11   WELFARE                          R    9/12/2011                                036106 

        10  640-5440        UTILITIES                     MARIA MONTEZ               168.77                               1,541.27CR 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO 

       C-166470             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       RET AIR FILTER 46804        29.33CR 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       AIR FILTER 49883            21.69 

       I-165906             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         TIRE SEALER/2               15.98 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLUE SHOP TOWEL/4           11.16 

       I-166275             LIBRARY                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 HOOKS                        2.38 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 CLIPS                        1.44 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 FLASHLIGHT                   2.99 

       I-166467             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       FILTER                       2.59 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       AIR FILTER                  29.33 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     GLASS CLNR/2                 6.10 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLUE SHOP TOWELS/4          11.16 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       1CS QS 40                   44.99 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BATH TISSUE                  1.99 

       I-166619             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   LENS KIT/UNIT 123           14.39 

       I-166693             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     KEY MADE                     1.00 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     T-TAPE/2                     1.98 

       I-166771             PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       3-1GAL ROTELLA/4           207.96 

       I-167109             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   V-BELT/UNIT 123             45.44 

       I-167233             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       T-BRNG CUP                  10.08 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       T-BRNG CN                   15.52 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       T-BRNG CN                   31.47 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       T-BRNG CUP                  15.47 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       OIL SEAL                    19.22 

       I-167241             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     HAMMER/3                    41.97 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLUE SHOP TOWEL/2            5.58 

       I-167245             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-167245             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                WINDEX                       4.49 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                ARMOR-ALL                    7.49 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                RAIN-X                       4.99 

       I-167492             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       MUD FLAP                    13.99 

       I-167498             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            FLASHLIGHTLAUNDRY RM         9.49 

       I-167505             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     GLASS CLNR                   3.05 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLUE SHOP TOWEL              2.79 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 BOLTS                      0.88 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 HEX NUTS                   0.28 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 FLAT WASHERS               0.24 

       I-167574             PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                2 OUTLETS/COMM BLDG          6.70 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                2 20AMP BRKRS               21.18 

       I-167597             PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                ELECTRIC BOX/COMM BL         2.79 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                FACE PLATE                   1.59 

       I-168324             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       AIR FILTER 46883           100.81 

       I-168448             PARK                             R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            8 KEYS MADE                  8.00 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 NUTS                       0.46 

       I-168569             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       3-1GAL ROTELLA              51.99 

       I-168654             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     134A FREON/5                64.95 

       I-168720             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       COOL HOSE/31                19.84 

       I-168951             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     DRILL SET                   16.95 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       2GAL 15/50,2               167.98 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       1CS 15/50 MYST              44.95 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       12 SCREWS                    0.84 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     NUT SETTER                   3.39 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     P/BIT EXTN                  17.49 

       I-169131             CEMETERY                         R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 CLEAR HOSE                 0.87 

       I-169438             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                GLASS CLEANER/24            65.88 

       I-169460             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   4 BOLTS/UNIT 134             0.28 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 HEX NUTS 1/4"              0.06 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 HEX NUTS 5/16"             0.10 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   8 FLAT WASHERS 1/4"          0.28 



       I-169498             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-169498             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036107 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                BATTERY/3                   14.07                               1,191.69CR 

  

C064                        CITY OF MORTON F D 

       I-AUG 2010           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036110 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     600 BLK 3304,GRASS,8       350.00 

       I-AUG 2011           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036110 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     100 FM1585 3/4N;LZ R       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2500 HWY1780,CTRL PI       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2600 FM595,GRASS,8/1       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     900 FM595,GRASS,8/11       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2500 CR95,GRASS,8/20       350.00 

       I-DEC 2010           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036110 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2400 HWY1780,CTTN MO       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2400 HWY1780,CTTN MO       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2400 CR217,CTTN STRP       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     HORSE PLNT,HOUSE 12/       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     400 CR235,CTTN MOD,S       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2500 HWY597,CTTN MOD       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     600 CR87,CTTN STRPR        350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1200 HWY214,GRASS 12       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1300 HWY214,GRASS,12       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1300 HWY214,GRASS 12       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2200 HWY214,OILTRK 1       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     E/HRS PLNT,GRASS,12/       350.00 

       I-JULY 2011          PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036110 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1100 CR145,GRASS,7/1       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1700 FM1585,2MI S,OI       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1800 FM1585,OIL TNK,       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     900 FM1585,GRASS,7/1       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     200 HWY1780,PASTURE,       350.00 

       I-OCT 2010           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036110 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1100 HWY214,BAR DTCH       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2300 CR227,PSTUR,10/       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2900 CR95,GRASS,10/2       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1100 CR235,CTTN STRP       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2400 CR107,CTTN,10/2       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     600 HWY214,CTTN,10/3       350.00                              10,150.00CR 

  

C069                        COUNTRY DUMPSTERS, INC. 

       I-26668              PREC 3, PREC 4                   R    9/12/2011                                036111 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     SEPT DUMPSTER SVC           47.75 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     SEPT DUMPSTER SVC           47.75                                  95.50CR 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C084                        CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEAL 

       I-AUG 11             STATE FEES                       R    9/12/2011                                036112 

        90  000-4379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081AUG COLLECTIONS/CO C         5.00                                   5.00CR 

  

D048                        DATA-LINE OFFICE SYSTEMS 

       I-057550             LIBRARY                          R    9/12/2011                                036113 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          37.50 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         FUEL SURCHG                  1.50 

       I-57997              LIBRARY                          R    9/12/2011                                036113 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         141 COLOR COPIES/MAI        14.10                                  53.10CR 

  

E057                        ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 

       I-784145             ELECTIONS                        R    9/12/2011                                036114 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             PRECINCT KIT,EARLY V        40.66 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             PRECINCT KIT/ELEC DA        17.56 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             SHIPPING                    10.46                                  68.68CR 

  

F002                        CHARLES D HESTER dba 

       I-28913              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036115 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     DUST CAP                    11.72 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     FREIGHT                     10.26                                  21.98CR 

  

F010                        FIVE-AREA TELEPHONE CO-OP 

       I-927-5510 09/11     PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036116 

        15  624-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            SEP PHONE SVC               40.19                                  40.19CR 

  

G005                        GENERAL FUND 

       I-LEASE #5           JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/12/2011                                036117 

        10  571-5464        VEHICLE LEASE                 VEHICLE LEASE 8/25-9       833.00                                 833.00CR 

  

G031                        GRAINGER 

       I-9620625302         COURTHOUSE                       R    9/12/2011                                036118 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            F40DX LAMP/30              173.40                                 173.40CR 

  

G145                        GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 

       I-0365273            SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036119 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                SIRCHIE II LP KIT,NE        93.57 

       I-0365398            SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036119 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                PATHFINDR W/LE FOR N     3,188.04 

       I-0365451            SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036119 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                TRIPLE OUTLET BOX/NE        12.99 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                LED AC/DC CHRGR             94.05 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                100W COMP SPKR/2           337.12 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                FREIGHT                     32.95 

       I-0365936            SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036119 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                GO LIGHT WRLS REMOTE       129.30                               3,888.02CR 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

H126                        HOLLAND'S OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

       I-92641              TAX A/C                          R    9/12/2011                                036120 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SELF INK STMP/WISELE        22.00 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2DZ STIC PEN, BK             2.78 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ RBALL GEL PEN,BK         7.79                                  32.57CR 

  

J082                        JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 

       C-6028205            PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036121 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       RET HUB CAP/#6028202         6.32CR 

       I-6028202            PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036121 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       HUB CAP                      6.32 

       I-6028233            CEMETERY                         R    9/12/2011                                036121 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        2 CAPS                       8.86 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        KNOB                         3.73 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        2 SCREWS                     1.78 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        SPOOL                        9.19 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        5 SPACERS                   16.45 

       I-6028262            PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036121 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       2 FILTER ELEM              123.90                                 163.91CR 

  

L001                        L & B SUPPLY, INC 

       I-83812              CEMETERY                         R    9/12/2011                                036122 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        4 RAINBIRD 30              101.40 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        CREDIT                       0.02CR                               101.38CR 

  

L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STORE INC 

       I-22437              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            MEAS. CUP                    1.99 

       I-22531              PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     AIR HOSE & REEL            119.95 

       I-22533              PARK                             R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            TRIMMER LINE                28.99 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISC                    2.90CR 

       I-22560              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     WELDING HELMET              22.99 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     LESS DISC                    2.30CR 

       I-22568              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       CORE NOZZLE                  5.59 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       LESS DISC                    0.56CR 

       I-22610              PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       CEILING FAN                 46.99 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     AMDRO                       16.49 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     FLASHLIGHT                   9.99 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       22-10 WIRE GD                2.49 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       22-14 WIRE GD                1.99 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       LESS DISC                    7.80CR 

       I-22656              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            TRASH BAGS                  18.99 
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L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STOCONT 

       I-22656              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 FANTASTIK                  5.98 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            VAC FILTER                  15.99 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISC                    4.10CR 

       I-22874              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SPRAY TIP                    5.59 

       I-23022              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       2 3/4" ELLS                  2.50 

       I-23087              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 SCOUR STICK               12.87 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            12 SPRAYWAY                 33.48 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISC                    4.64CR 

       I-23535              JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        WATER NOZZLE                 8.49 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        LESS DISC                    0.85CR 

       I-23549              AIRPORT                          R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        3 WASHERS                    1.53 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        LESS DISC                    0.15CR 

       I-23628              PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                4" SC 40 CAP/COMM BL         9.49 

       I-23724              COURTHOUSE                       R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 WEED-B-GON                35.97 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            WEED-B-GON                  10.99 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISC                    4.70CR 

       I-23789              PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 HACK SAW BLADE/COMM          3.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 LESS DISC                    0.40CR 

       I-23803              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     MISC SUPPLIES               34.41 

       I-23887              CEMETERY                         R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        3/8" PLYWOOD                13.95 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        BOLTS                        2.49 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        BOLTS, NUTS                  1.60 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        LESS DISC                    1.64CR 

       I-24048              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       FORM A GASKET                6.49 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       LESS DISC                    0.65CR 

       I-24131              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 GOPHER BAIT               13.48 

       I-24133              PARK                             R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 ANTIFREEZE                15.90 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISC                    1.59CR 

       I-24355              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 DOG FOOD/INMATE AN        33.90 

       I-24538              PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 OFF SPRAY                 14.98 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     OFF SPRAY                    6.99 
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L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STOCONT 

       I-24538              PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036123 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     AJAX                         0.69 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PINE SOL                     3.99 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 SCOUR STK                  6.58 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SCRUB PAD                    1.29 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     LESS DISC                    3.45CR                               544.33CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-AUG  '11 ADR FEES  DISTRICT COURT                   R    9/12/2011                                036126 

        19  435-5409        A.D.R. CONTRACT               COUNTY ADR                  10.00                                  10.00CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-JUV#797/JUL 2011   JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/12/2011                                036127 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          20DAS/JUV#797            1,900.00                               1,900.00CR 

  

L018                        LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC 

       I-42528              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036128 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     18X18 SIGN, 35MPH           20.25 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2,18X18 SIGN, 15MPH         40.50 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     30X30 SIGN, STOP            45.00 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     30X30 SIGN,R DBL CRV        50.00 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     30X30 SIGN,L TRN            50.00 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     30X30 SIGN,R TRN            50.00                                 255.75CR 

  

L140                        LOVETT PUBLISHING GROUP 

       I-9296               COUNTY COURT                     R    9/12/2011                                036129 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2011-2012 JUDICIAL C       219.50                                 219.50CR 

  

M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       I-S1979954.001       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/12/2011                                036130 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS CLOROX BOWL CLNR        35.26 

       I-S2019106.001       PARK/COURTHOUSE                  R    9/12/2011                                036130 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS BATHROOM CLNR           35.54 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS RIM HANGER,CHERR        25.51 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS ANGEL SOFT TISSU        79.09 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS HOSP GR FOAMING         90.32 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS SINGLEFOLD TOWEL        86.14 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS DISINF BATHROOM         71.07 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CA 55GL BLACK LINER        70.28 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2DZ RIM HANGERS, CHE        25.51 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS ANGEL SOFT TISSU        79.09 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS HI DENS LINERS          61.57                                 659.38CR 
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M059                        MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREAU 

       I-R99289             VOTER REGISTRATION               R    9/12/2011                                036131 

        10  410-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          TOLL FEES 7/31/11            2.67 

        10  410-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          TOLL FEES 8/3/11             2.67 

        10  410-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          PROCESSING FEE               1.00                                   6.34CR 

  

M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET 

       I-10081211           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF TOASTED OATS/2            4.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN SAUS EGG CH/5         32.45 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2GAL HOMO MILK               8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PRODUCE                      2.29 

       I-110080811          JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 BIMBO WHEAT               13.14 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                MIRACLE WHIP SQZ/2          12.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KETCHUP SQZ/2                2.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2GL HOMO MILK                8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL/2                    6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGE                 2.19 

       I-16081811           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHEAT BRD/8        15.12 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRINK MIX/9              26.01 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BARS HAM/4                   9.56 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KR VELVEETA IWS/4           19.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2GL HOMO MILK                8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KLEIN'S SLICED DILL          2.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES/2             6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                5.13 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SUGAR/2                  14.18 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        EXCEDRIN SINUS               5.49 

       I-18083011           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRINK MX/10              28.90 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                18CT LG EGGS                 3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                4.33 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                4.08 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SUGAR/2                  14.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF BLENDED OIL               4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HOMO MILK                    4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       9.27 

       I-34082511           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/10          21.90 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        FLV CINCH                    7.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        32.90 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        36.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN SAUS EGG CH/5         32.45 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF CRNKL CUT FF/2            5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF HASH BROWNS               2.39 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-34082511           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF TATER TOTS/2              5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAR S BACON/3               13.17 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN SAUS HOT/2             7.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SANTA FE TORTILLA            2.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                18CT LG EGGS                 3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETUCE CELLO/2               2.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2GL HOMO MILK                8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BLUE BONNET SPRD             5.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HAMB DILL SL                 2.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BACON CHE/9                 23.31 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PIERRE JBO CHZBRGR/1        29.88 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PIERRE BIG AZ FRIED/         8.97 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PIERRE BIG AZ W/CHS          2.79 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        TAGAMET                      6.78 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        VISINE RLF                   6.49 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        NYQUIL LIQUICAPS             9.89 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        ALAVERT SINUS                8.39 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        CLARITIN ALLERGY             8.99 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        DAYQUIL LIQUICAPS            7.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        52.64 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        52.64 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT CHKN DNR/25             49.75 

       I-53081511           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        32.90 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWLS/1        46.06 

       I-63080311           JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036132 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/10              21.90 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        FLC CINCH                    7.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SALAD BLEND                  3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PRODUCE/2                    2.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GRAPE JELLY                  2.59 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                P/NUT BUTTER/2               5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                3.06 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES/2             6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PRODUCE                      8.18                                 875.84CR 

  

N066                        NTS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-8062660032 09/11   COMM'R CT/CO JUDGE               R    9/12/2011                                036133 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            WATTS LINE CHG               1.00 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FEES                         4.99                                   5.99CR 
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N070                        NUNLEY BROTHERS 

       I-090111             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036134 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     12 BELLY DUMPS @4.00       960.00                                 960.00CR 

  

N082                        NETDATA 

       I-13043              CLERK                            R    9/12/2011                                036135 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CR CARD READER              99.00                                  99.00CR 

  

P221                        PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS 

       I-AUG 2011 FEES      JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    9/12/2011                                036136 

        10  000-2206.002    ATTORNEY COLLECTION FEES      AUG COLLECTIONS            553.29                                 553.29CR 

  

P238                        PUMPKIN BOOKS 

       I-PB07-7386          LIBRARY                          R    9/12/2011                                036137 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         39 CLUES, 11VOL ST          71.45 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         SHIPPING                    11.92                                  83.37CR 

  

R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dba 

       I-521553             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         17.5X25 FLAT ON R/R         65.00 

       I-852880             PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         900X20 FLAT, LR             30.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         #4 PATCH                     4.00 

       I-852896             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         3 FLATS, UNIT 123           39.00 

       I-852912             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         4 P275X60X18 TIRE CH        52.00 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         4TDF/UNIT 134               12.00 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         4 NORTRON BAL               32.00 

       I-98898              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         1400X24 FLAT ON SP          55.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         #4 PATCH                     4.00 

       I-99017              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         P235/55R17 FLAT ON R        13.00 

       I-99038              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         2 1400X24 FLATS            110.00 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         1400X24 ON TRAILER          57.95 

       I-99068              AIRPORT                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        30  518-5454        TIRES                         1100X15 TIRE                18.95 

        30  518-5454        TIRES                         TDF                          3.00 

        30  518-5454        TIRES                         TIRE CHG                     8.00 

       I-99093              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         235/55/17 FLAT              13.00 

       I-99104              PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         14.00X24 FLAT ON SP         50.00 

       I-99127              PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         11.245 FLAT ON LR           30.00 

       I-99249              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 
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R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dbCONT 

       I-99249              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         235/55/17,RF                13.00 

       I-99259              CEMETERY                         R    9/12/2011                                036138 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         FLAT 11X4.00                 8.00 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         2 SHOTS                      5.50                                 623.40CR 

  

R138                        JESUS M. RODRIGUEZ, DDS 

       I-PONCE 8/31/11      JAIL--PONCE                      R    9/12/2011                                036140 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        EMERG ORAL EXAM             66.00 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        PERIAPICAL FILM             25.00                                  91.00CR 

  

R144                        ANNA J RICKER dba 

       I-07-05-4027/CPS     DISTRICT COURT                   R    9/12/2011                                036141 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             CPS #07-05-4027,CHIL       250.00                                 250.00CR 

  

S010                        SILVERS COMPANY 

       I-EXT OFC 08/11      EXTENSION SVC                    R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  17.95GL UNL 8/3             66.40 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  6.09GL UNL 8/4              22.53 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  18.65GL UNL 8/5             68.99 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  23.47GL UNL 8/9             86.82 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  18.88GL UNL 8/18            69.84 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  10.19GL UNL 8/23            36.67 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  20.32GL UNL 8/25            73.13 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 115.55        21.26CR 

       I-JUV JPD 08/11      JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          10.5GL UNL 8/5              38.84 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          16.57GL UNL 8/10            61.29 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          16.74GL UNL 8/19            60.25 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          CR FED TAX ON 43.81G         8.06CR 

       I-NON-DEP 08/11      TAX A/C,VOTER REG                R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        10  410-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          14.06GL UNL 8/3/11          52.01 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          10.37GL UNL 8/16            38.36 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          CR FED TAX ON 24.43G         4.50CR 

       I-PREC 1 08/11       PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    54GL HS DIESEL             181.44 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    23.8GL UNL                  85.66 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    75.4GL HS DIESEL           248.82 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    74GL HS DIESEL             244.20 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    47GL LS DIESEL             162.39 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    STATE TAX                    9.40 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    18.2GL HS DIESEL            60.06 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    47GL HS DIESEL             162.62 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    35.1GL HS DIESEL           121.45 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    55.6GL HS DIESEL           192.38 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    38.4GL HS DIESEL           133.63 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    61GL HS DIESEL             212.28 



       I-PREC 2 08/11       PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036142 
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S010                        SILVERS COMPANY       CONT 

       I-PREC 2 08/11       PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 20GL U         3.68CR 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1000GL HS DIESEL         3,510.00 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  20GL UNL 8/23/11            71.98 

       I-PREC 4 08/11       PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  24.5GL HS DIESEL            80.85 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  90GL LS DIESEL             301.95 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  STATE TAX ON 90GL           18.00 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  85.6GL HS DIESEL           286.76 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  829.4GL HS DIESEL        2,911.19 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  34.2GL LS DIESEL           118.16 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  STATE TAX ON 34.2GL          6.84 

       I-SHERIFF 08/11      SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036142 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  95.49GL UNL/#640           351.31 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  109.96GL UNL/#697          402.34 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  159.09GL UNL/#720          580.76 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  38.04GL UNL/#726           138.26 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  21.08GL UNL/#759            77.07 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  12.5GL UNL/#616             46.24 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  79.66GL UNL/#692           292.28 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 515.82        94.91CR                            11,551.04CR 

  

S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. 

       C-37108              TREASURER                        R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        10  497-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3PK GEL REFILL               6.90 

        10  497-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               RET 3PK REFILL,INV36         8.10CR 

       I-36816              COUNTY/DIST CLERK                R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               HP CARTRIDGE, CYAN         267.95 

       I-36937              COUNTY/DIST CLERK                R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2500 FLIP/SEAL ENV,P       261.95 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2500 WIN ENV,PRNT          130.95 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2500 #9 ENV,PRNT           117.95 

       I-37047              SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2CS COPY PAPER              79.00 

       I-37072              CO JUDGE/COMM'R CT               R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SELF-INK STAMP              22.81 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               HP 74XLBK CARTRIDGE         35.95 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               HP 75XL CARTRIDGE           41.95 

       I-37107              COUNTY/DIST CLERK                R    9/12/2011                                036143 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2 LEX RIBBON                36.76 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2PK CORR TAPE               15.90                               1,009.97CR 
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S149                        SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF 

       I-2011/BRISTOW       SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036144 

        10  560-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         2011 MEMBERSHIP/BRIS        25.00                                  25.00CR 

  

S149                        SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF 

       I-2011/GERIK         SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036145 

        10  560-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         2011 MEMBERSHIP/GERI        25.00                                  25.00CR 

  

S149                        SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF 

       I-STEFFLER 2011      SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036146 

        10  560-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         2011 MEMBERSHIP/STEF        25.00                                  25.00CR 

  

S212                        WALLACE STALCUP 

       I-082911             SHERIFF,PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER      R    9/12/2011                                036147 

        10  560-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEALS/SCHOOL                68.79 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                RTRY LASER LVL KIT/C        44.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 TRAILER JACK/COMM TR        19.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 LED TRAILER LIGHT KI        39.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 TRAILER COUPLER             24.99                                 198.75CR 

  

S242                        SAM'S CLUB 

       I-07/29/11 #699      JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036148 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        #4 PAPER BAGS, 500CT        11.88 

       I-1005 090111        JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036148 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        20 OZ FOAM CUPS             18.74 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        20 OZ FOAM CUPS             18.74 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        BOWL/300CT,2                16.64 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        TRASH BAG,2                 32.44 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        PINE-SOL,3                  23.94 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        PF SANITIZER,4              19.92 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SIMPLE FIT,3                29.94 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLE JUICE,2               10.74 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GRAPE JUICE,2               11.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        AA BATTERIES                17.84 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        6# BROWN BAGS                7.36 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        LAUNDRY DET                 13.98 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        ALKA SELTZER                 9.88 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HVR DRESSING,2              17.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        LYSOL 3PK,3                 33.84                                 295.80CR 

  

S281                        STAPLES 

       I-9218872536         JAIL/SHERIFF                     R    9/12/2011                                036149 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               GOFLEX EXT HA 1TB           89.99 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               50 CD MULTI SLIM            19.00 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               50 CD MULTI SLIM            18.99 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               4 FOLDERS ET150L            86.80 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2GB SWIVEL PRO FLASH        35.97                                 250.75CR 
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S294                        SHIRLEY SEARS 

       I-090711             EXTENSION SVC                    R    9/12/2011                                036150 

        10  665-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               REIMB CARDS                 14.99 

        10  665-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               REIMB SALES TAX              1.24 

       I-TEAFCS 2011 REG    EXTENSION SVC                    R    9/12/2011                                036150 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYTEAFCS 2011 REGIS FE       160.00                                 176.23CR 

  

T051                        TAC RISK MANAGEMENT POOL 

       I-4TH QTR 2011       WORKERS COMP/ALL DEPTS           R    9/12/2011                                036151 

        10  000-2500.10     RESERVE FOR W/C, UNEMPLYMNT   4TH QTR WORKERS COMP     6,082.00                               6,082.00CR 

  

T075                        TEXAS TOOL & EQUIPMENT 

       I-325723             PREC 2                           R    9/12/2011                                036152 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     TOOL SET                    76.95                                  76.95CR 

  

T087                        TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 

       I-14490              CLERK                            R    9/12/2011                                036153 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               17 REMOTE BIRTH ACCE        31.11                                  31.11CR 

  

T148                        TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC 

       I-9B2058             SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036154 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          69.00                                  69.00CR 

  

T184                        THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR COR 

       I-967471             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/12/2011                                036155 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE       540.67                                 540.67CR 

  

U019                        UNITED SUPERMARKETS, INC 

       I-MEDS 08/30/11      JAIL, MEDS/BENSON                R    9/12/2011                                036156 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        RX,BENSON 08/30/11          29.99 

       I-MEDS 08/31/11      JAIL--MEDS,BENSON                R    9/12/2011                                036156 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        RX,BENSON 08/31/11          10.99 

       I-MEDS 09/01/11      JAIL--MEDS,PONCE                 R    9/12/2011                                036156 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS 9/1/11, PONCE          16.13                                  57.11CR 

  

U030                        U S SCRIPT, INC 

       I-17112/HERNANDEZ    JAIL/MEDS                        R    9/12/2011                                036157 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS#1/A HERNANDEZ          59.52 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS#2/A HERNANDEZ           7.39 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS#3/A HERNANDEZ          17.38                                  84.29CR 

  

W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY 

       I-123400509812       JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036158 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PKG SALAD/2                  5.36 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES               16.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES/2            10.74 

       I-124000168312       JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036158 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        COTTON SWABS                 3.32 
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W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY    CONT 

       I-124000168312       JAIL                             R    9/12/2011                                036158 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        DULCOLAX                    17.42 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        ALKA SELTZER                 4.28 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        80CT ALEVE                  10.00 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        PRILOSEC                    24.84 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        PEPCID                       8.47 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        TUMS                         3.68 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        EQ APAP/2                   13.96 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        SWAN CITROMA/4               6.96                                 125.41CR 

  

W070                        R D WALLACE OIL CO INC 

       I-1400 08/11         PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036159 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  23GL UNL 7/29               79.93 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  26GL UNL 8/18               88.53 

       I-3440 08/11         PREC 1                           R    9/12/2011                                036159 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    24.1GL UNL                  83.75 

       I-3540 08/11         PREC 3                           R    9/12/2011                                036159 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  560GL HS DIESEL          1,965.60 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  2 80-OZ PWR SVC             21.96 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  230GL HS DIESEL            807.30 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  80-OZ PWR SVC               10.98 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  508.2GL HS DIESEL        1,783.78 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  2 80-OZ PWR SVC             21.96 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  132.3GL HS DIESEL          464.37 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  80-OZ PWR SVC               11.86 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  970.2GL HS DIESEL        3,405.40 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  4 80-OZ PWR SVC             47.44 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  29.8GL UNL                 101.47 

       I-3600 08/11         PARK/AIRPORT                     R    9/12/2011                                036159 

        10  660-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  26GL UNL 8/11               90.35 

        30  518-5330        FUEL & OIL                    26GL UNL 8/22               88.53 

       I-3700 08/11         SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036159 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  61.2GL UNL/#123            210.51 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1.4GL UNL/#134             212.35 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  52GL UNL/#137              179.94                               9,676.01CR 

  

W092                        WTG FUELS, INC 

       I-#35995, RE-ISSUE   SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036160 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  614.82GL UNL,JUL-REI     2,122.17                               2,122.17CR 

  

W092                        WTG FUELS, INC 

       I-05006-03496 SEP11  SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036161 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  13.89GL PREM/#112           47.31 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  38.06GL UNL/#112           169.26 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  14.38GL UNL/#111            45.24 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  7.5GL UNL/#125              26.29 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  80.01GL UNL/#123           277.81 
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W092                        WTG FUELS, INC        CONT 

       I-05006-03496 SEP11  SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036161 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  19.59GL UNL/#137            67.44 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  147.74GL UNL/#135          514.96 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  222.82GL UNL/#136          778.00                               1,926.31CR 

  

W193                        WESTWARD AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR LLC 

       I-2039               SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036162 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   REPL DOOR HANDLE/UNI        60.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   REPL 2 OXY SENSORS          60.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   SCAN FOR CODES              30.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   SENSOR/FRONT               131.09 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   SENSOR/REAR                166.91 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   DOOR HANDLE                 51.93 

       I-2041               SHERIFF                          R    9/12/2011                                036162 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   REPL ALTERNATOR/#125        60.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   HIGH OUTPUT ALT            538.97                               1,098.90CR 

  

Y001                        YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY COM 

       I-208717             PREC 4                           R    9/12/2011                                036163 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       FLOODLAMP                   77.57                                  77.57CR 

  

P083                        PHILPOTT MOTORS LTD 

       I-231569             SHERIFF*OOG GRANT PKUP           R    9/23/2011                                036199 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                BUY BOARD FEE              600.00 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                VIN1FT7W2B62CEA16332    30,520.58                              31,120.58CR 

  

A105                        ALLISON BASS & ASSOCIATES 

       I-2010 REDISTRICTING NON-DEPT'L--REDISTRICTING        R    9/29/2011                                036200 

        10  409-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2010 REDISTRICTING S     5,500.00                               5,500.00CR 

  

A165                        AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES 

       I-709006             CLERK                            R    9/29/2011                                036201 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            20/20 PERFECT VISION     1,000.00 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            152 ARCHIVAL PRINTS        135.28 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            FREIGHT                     55.91                               1,191.19CR 

  

A178                        AMAZON 

       C-006929914816       LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036202 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         GOODWILL                     3.99CR 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         STRBRY SHRTCAKE: BER         4.27CR 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         REF CPN                      4.27 

       C-229599167681       LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036202 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         GOODWILL                     3.99CR 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         STRBRY SHRTCAKE: BER         4.27CR 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         REF CPN                      3.99 

       I-211888523916       LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036202 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         ART OF RACING IN RAI        13.13 
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A178                        AMAZON                CONT 

       I-211888523916       LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036202 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         PETE THE CAT:ROCKING        10.39 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DELIRIUM: SPECIAL ED        11.61 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         GOODNIGHT MOON (SPAN         6.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         ENCLAVE                      9.65 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         LOCKDOWN: ESCAPE FRM        11.69 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE HELP                    14.74 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         NIGHTSHADE: BK 1            10.58 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         LUNCH WALKS AMONG US         4.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         ATTACK OF 50FT CUPID         4.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE FRAN THAT TIME F         4.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         QUIEN ME ARROPARA ..         6.95 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DRAGONBREATH:ATTACK          7.07 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DRAGONBREATH:LAIR OF         8.00 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         NO SUCH THING AS GHO         7.79 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         SONS OF ENCOURAGEMEN         8.90 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE FRAN W 4 BRAINS          4.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         MICHAEL VEY: PRISONE        10.58 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         VAMPIRE ACADEMY SIGN         3.34 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DISC                         4.77CR 

       I-229592134663       LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036202 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE OMEN MACHINE            16.12                                 164.46CR 

  

A200                        APPRISS, INC. 

       I-1039-11-109        NON-DEPT'L                       R    9/29/2011                                036203 

        10  409-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         TX VINE MAINTENANCE      6,874.00                               6,874.00CR 

  

A208                        ARCIT 

       I-2011 DUES          COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    9/29/2011                                036204 

        15  610-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         2011 ARCIT DUES            385.00                                 385.00CR 

  

B007                        BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 

       I-WEB000185588       JAIL                             R    9/29/2011                                036205 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4CS DEODORANT 24/CS         61.00 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE TROUSERS 4X        19.42 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PR DECK SHOES SZ11         11.50 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PR DECK SHOES SZ12         11.50 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PR DECK SHOES SZ13         11.50 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        1CS NO HANDLE BRUSH         21.35 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        3CS LAD DEODORANT           54.18 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        1CS TOOTHBRUSH              39.95 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE SHIRT 2XL          13.84 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE SHIRT 3XL          14.60 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE SHIRT 4XL          15.44 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE TROUSERS 2X        17.12 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ORANGE TROUWERS 3X        19.42 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        FREIGHT                     34.03                                 344.85CR 
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C008                        CITY OF WHITEFACE 

       I-409 09/11          PREC 2                           R    9/29/2011                                036206 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GAS SVC                     16.25 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER SVC                   14.00 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GARBAGE SVC                 50.10 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     SEWER SVC                   22.50                                 102.85CR 

  

C015                        COCHRAN COUNTY SENIOR 

       I-SEP 11 MEAT        SENIOR CITIZENS                  R    9/29/2011                                036207 

        10  663-5333        FOOD                          GROUND CHUCK                30.47 

        10  663-5333        FOOD                          MEAT MKT                   100.60 

        10  663-5333        FOOD                          SLCD BADON                  18.76                                 149.83CR 

  

C019                        COCHRAN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 

       I-306889/306849      SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036208 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 NEW EMPL PHYS/BEJARA        66.00 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 NEW EMPL DRUG TST/BE        20.00 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 EMPL DRUG TEST 9/14/        20.00                                 106.00CR 

  

C031                        COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERKS ASSN 

       I-REG II MTG 101411  COUNTY & DIST CLERK              R    9/29/2011                                036209 

        10  403-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          REG,REGION II MTG 10        15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

C057                        CITY BANK AS DEPOSITORY 

       I-4TH QTR 2011       NON-DEPT'L                       R    9/29/2011                                036210 

        10  409-5406        APPRAISAL DISTRICT            4TH QTR ASSESSMENT      18,874.23                              18,874.23CR 

  

C065                        CITY OF WHITEFACE F D 

       I-AUG-SEP '11        PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    9/29/2011                                036211 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     125&769,3MI S 1585,G       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     301 TO 1780,GRASS 8/       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1585 & CR95,GRASS 8/       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1780,GRASS 8/26 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     GIRLSTOWN, HVY SMOKE       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     214,BTWN 248,250;GRS       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     125&197,GRASS 9/9          350.00                               2,100.00CR 

  

C069                        COUNTRY DUMPSTERS, INC. 

       I-26980              PREC 3, PREC 4                   R    9/29/2011                                036212 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     OCT DUMPSTER SVC            47.75 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     OCT DUMPSTER SVC            47.75                                  95.50CR 

  

C092                        CCH 

       I-164771580 102111   ATTORNEY/LAW LIBRARY             R    9/29/2011                                036213 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     QTRLY INSTALLMENT/LO       675.00                                 675.00CR 
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C165                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-092611             CEMETERY                         R    9/29/2011                                036214 

        10  516-5486        CONTRACT LABOR-OPEN CLOSE     TERRY BICKETT 6/12/1       300.00 

        10  516-5486        CONTRACT LABOR-OPEN CLOSE     MILDRED WARD 9/24/11       300.00                                 600.00CR 

  

C284                        CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS CORP 

       I-SLS-04244          JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/29/2011                                036215 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          3 DAS PRE-ADJ, JUV#8       336.00                                 336.00CR 

  

D023                        PHILIP J. DAVIS, PH.D. 

       I-090811             SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036216 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 FITNESS FOR DUTY EXA       275.00 

       I-BEJARANO 9/14/11   SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036216 

        10  560-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 TCOLEOSE EXAM/E BEJA       175.00                                 450.00CR 

  

E057                        ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 

       I-784763             ELECTIONS                        R    9/29/2011                                036217 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             45 ABSENTEE BALLOTS         13.95 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             205 ELEC DAY BALLOTS        63.55 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             5 BALLOTS/CODING             1.55 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             5 BALLOTS/SAMPLE             1.55 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             5 BALLOTS/TEST               1.55 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             ADMIN COLL SURCHG            6.00 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             SHIPPING                     8.95                                  97.10CR 

  

G031                        GRAINGER 

       I-9629648735         PREC 3                           R    9/29/2011                                036218 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 LIGHTNING DETECTOR       181.00 

       I-9629648743         PREC 3                           R    9/29/2011                                036218 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 LIGHTED COMPASS           25.10                                 206.10CR 

  

G145                        GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 

       I-INV0367479         SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036219 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                STRMLT-ULTRA STNGR B        15.90 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                SUPER STNGR BATTERY         29.95 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                FOR NEW P/U 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                FREIGHT                      8.95                                  54.80CR 

  

G180                        GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS L. 

       I-8706               COURTHOUSE SECURITY              R    9/29/2011                                036220 

        24  510-5499        COURTHOUSE SECURITY CCP102.0  REPL SMOKE DETECTOR        367.50 

        24  510-5499        COURTHOUSE SECURITY CCP102.0  TREASURER OFC 9/2/11 

        24  510-5499        COURTHOUSE SECURITY CCP102.0  ESL-FA SMOKE DETECTO       250.00                                 617.50CR 
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H126                        HOLLAND'S OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

       I-92899              NON-DEPT'L                       R    9/29/2011                                036221 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          TONER FOR FAX               76.99                                  76.99CR 

  

J040                        JONES McCLURE PUBLISHING 

       I-100248948          CLERK                            R    9/29/2011                                036222 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PROBATE CODE+ 2011-1        71.10 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPRC+ 2011-12               71.10 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FAMILY CODE+ 2011-12        71.10 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                    13.00 

       I-100248954          COUNTY COURT                     R    9/29/2011                                036222 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               O'CONNOR'S FAM CODE         79.00 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               O'CONNOR'S PROBATE C        79.00 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                    10.00 

       I-100248955          COUNTY COURT                     R    9/29/2011                                036222 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               O'CONNOR'S TX CRIM C        79.00 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                     3.00                                 476.30CR 

  

L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STORE INC 

       I-24939              PREC 4                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     ANT KILLER                  12.49 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     LESS DISCOUNT                1.25CR 

       I-25089              PREC 3                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       TOILET LINE                  5.49 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     ANT KILLER                  12.49 

       I-25266              PREC 3                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       CONCRETE                    18.49 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       PAINT                       24.99 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       LESS DISCOUNT                4.35CR 

       I-25536              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     OIL                         43.95 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     LESS DISCOUNT                4.40CR 

       I-25680              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LIGHTS                       6.58 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            GROUND ADAPTER               1.79 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LESS DISCOUNT                0.84CR 

       I-25896              PREC 4                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     FILTER                       1.99 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     COFFEE                      17.95 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 SUGAR                      3.90 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     LESS DISCOUNT                2.38CR 

       I-25952              PARK                             R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            CHAIN                        3.29 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISCOUNT                     0.33CR 

       I-25983              SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2X4X8                        2.99 

       I-26182              PARK/AIRPORT                     R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            MAG LITE                     9.99 



       I-26226              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 
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L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STOCONT 

       I-26226              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 HOES                      59.90 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SHOVEL                      12.99 

       I-26234              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SAW                         10.49 

       I-26452              CEMETERY                         R    9/29/2011                                036223 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            AIR GAUGE                    9.49 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            GOPHER BAIT                 49.95 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            HAND CLEANER                 3.49 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISCOUNT                     6.29CR                               292.85CR 

  

L057                        L KENLEY, dba 

       I-4577               SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036225 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                LETTER 2012 F250           110.00                                 110.00CR 

  

L178                        STEVE J OLIS dba 

       I-082911 LIBRARY     LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036226 

        10  650-5451        REPAIR                        REPL CONDENS W/PAYNE     3,800.00 

        10  650-5451        REPAIR                        INSTALL HIGH VOLT WI 

        10  650-5451        REPAIR                        LIQD LINE DRYER,SIGH 

        10  650-5451        REPAIR                        CHC1F2 FREON 

       I-091311 ACT BLDG    ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/29/2011                                036226 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        2 SUPR STOP LEAK           300.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        4 HI FLO AIR FILTERS        56.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        4 HI FLO AIR FILTERS        62.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        14 CHCIF2 FREON            560.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        MISC SUPPLIES               20.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        DIAG/TEST SYSTEM            75.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        RPR FREON LEAKS;REPL       525.00 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        INSTL STOPLEAK,FREON                                            5,398.00CR 

  

L189                        HOCKLEY COUNTY PUBLISHING CO.I 

       I-082111             COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    9/29/2011                                036227 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 COUNTY-WIDE SCHL TAX       201.60 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 COCHRAN CO TAX RATE        201.60 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 DISCOUNT                    56.70CR                               346.50CR 

  

M018                        MORTON INSURANCE AGENCY 

       I-DW#14315,14563     ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    9/29/2011                                036228 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FROM APR 201       125.00 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF RENT FOR 9/22/11        35.00                                 160.00CR 
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M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       I-S2019683.001       SENIOR CITIZENS                  R    9/29/2011                                036229 

        10  000-4380.200    OTHER [MISCELLANEOUS]         5PK MED NITRILE GLOV        41.37 

        10  000-4380.200    OTHER [MISCELLANEOUS]         5PK LG NITRILE GLOVE        41.37                                  82.74CR 

  

M034                        MATTHEW BENDER & CO, INC 

       I-0099198761 09/11   SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036230 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               TX CIV PROCESS 7TH 1        40.47 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               TX CRIM & TRAF LAW 1        75.71                                 116.18CR 

  

M092                        SYLVIA MARTINEZ 

       I-08-10-4110 INTERP  DISTRICT COURT                   R    9/29/2011                                036231 

        10  435-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 INTERPRETER FEE/GARC        50.00                                  50.00CR 

  

M252                        JEFF MOLLOY 

       I-092711             EXTENSION SVC                    R    9/29/2011                                036232 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY MEAL 9/23, MULESHOE          6.38 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY MEAL 9/23, PAMPA            10.17 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY LODGING, 1 NITE, PAM        77.00 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  GAS, PAMPA 9/24             35.35 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY MEAL 9/24, AMARILLO          6.39                                 135.29CR 

  

N001                        NATIONAL ASSN. OF COUNTIES 

       I-77541              COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    9/29/2011                                036233 

        15  610-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         COUNTY MEMBERSHIP DU       400.00                                 400.00CR 

  

N015                        NINTH ADM. JUDICIAL REGIO 

       I-2011 ASSESSMENT    DISTRICT COURT                   R    9/29/2011                                036234 

        10  435-5415        ASSESSMENT                    2011 ASSESSMENT            330.75                                 330.75CR 

  

N082                        NETDATA 

       I-13054              SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036235 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         MUGSHOT SFTWR MAINTE     5,700.00 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         10/11-09/12 

       I-13131              CLERK                            R    9/29/2011                                036235 

        10  403-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         HARDWR MAINT 10/1/11     5,000.00                              10,700.00CR 

  

O037                        ANGELA OVERMAN, ATTY AT LAW 

       I-CPS 10-05,11-06    DISTRICT COURT                   R    9/29/2011                                036236 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             CPS 10-05-4178, CHIL       250.00 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             CPS 11-06-4239, CHIL       250.00                                 500.00CR 

  

O109                        110TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUVENI 

       I-180                JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/29/2011                                036237 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          18DAS, JUV#804           1,080.00 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          31DAS, JUV#810           1,860.00 

        10  571-5412        COUNTY-NON RESIDENTIAL SERVICEMEDICAL, JUV#810           156.00                               3,096.00CR 
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P007                        PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT 

       I-3RD QTR 2011       ALL DEPTS--WRKR COMP             R    9/29/2011                                036238 

        10  400-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CN        46.81 

        10  403-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CL        65.61 

        10  435-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-DI         9.81 

        10  455-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QRTRLY DEPOSIT-J        23.07 

        10  475-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CN        35.08 

        10  476-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-DI        59.89 

        10  490-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-EL 

        10  495-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-AU        40.58 

        10  497-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-TR        23.51 

        10  499-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-TA        61.58 

        10  510-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CO       340.76 

        10  512-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-JA       578.77 

        10  516-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CE       422.70 

        10  550-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CO       190.82 

        10  560-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-SH     2,546.32 

        10  571-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-JU        29.31 

        10  650-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-LI        58.46 

        10  652-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-MU        17.49 

        10  660-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-PA       282.80 

        10  662-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-AC       327.02 

        10  663-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-SR       133.67 

        10  665-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-EX        17.48 

        15  610-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-CO       512.25 

        15  621-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-PR     1,355.30 

        15  622-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-PR     1,118.04 

        15  623-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-PR     1,073.28 

        15  624-5204        WORKERS' COMPENSATION         W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-PR     1,073.28 

        30  518-5204        WORKERS COMPENSATION          W/C QTRLY DEPOSIT-AI       121.20                              10,564.89CR 

  

P017                        POSTMASTER 

       I-JP 092111          JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    9/29/2011                                036239 

        10  455-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               1 ROLL $.44 STAMPS          44.00 

       I-LIBRARY 082611     LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036239 

        10  650-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               20 $2 STAMPS                40.00 

       I-SHERIFF 091611     SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036239 

        10  560-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               2 ROLLS $.44 STAMPS         88.00                                 172.00CR 

  

P083                        PHILPOTT MOTORS LTD 

       I-312089             SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036240 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   PUSH BUMPER/UNIT 123       195.10                                 195.10CR 
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P088                        PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP 

       I-6606405-SP11       CLERK                            R    9/29/2011                                036241 

        10  403-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               POSTAGE MTR LEASE 3R       771.00                                 771.00CR 

  

P088                        PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP 

       I-6617824-SP11       TAX OFFICE                       R    9/29/2011                                036242 

        10  499-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               POSTAGE MTR LEASE/3R     1,197.00                               1,197.00CR 

  

R033                        GERALD RAMSEY 

       I-OCT '11 RENT       NON-DEPT'L/STORAGE BLDG          R    9/29/2011                                036243 

        10  409-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 STORAGE BLDG RENT OC       300.00                                 300.00CR 

  

R043                        RAY RAMON 

       I-926251             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/29/2011                                036244 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         YARD CUT                   150.00 

       I-926252             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/29/2011                                036244 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         YARD CUT                   150.00 

       I-926253             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/29/2011                                036244 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         YARD CUT                   150.00 

       I-926254             COURTHOUSE                       R    9/29/2011                                036244 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         YARD CUT                   150.00                                 600.00CR 

  

R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dba 

       I-99267              SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036245 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         FLAT 235/55/17 #123         13.00 

       I-99310              SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036245 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         P235/17 FLAT R/R            13.00 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         NORTRON BAL                  5.00 

       I-99335              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036245 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         11R24.5 FLAT L/R O/S        30.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         BOOT                         3.95 

       I-99409              CEMETERY                         R    9/29/2011                                036245 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         18X8.5-8 TURF TL            37.50 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         4 SHOTS                     11.00 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         TIRE CHG R/R                 8.00 

       I-99561              PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036245 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         1400X24 FLAT                55.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         #4 PATCH                     4.00                                 180.45CR 

  

R205                        RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES 

       I-CF765600           LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036246 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 PARTY MIX TUB CAND         7.98 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 VARIETY BAG CANDY           10.99 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 5LB JOLLY RANCHER AS         9.99 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 SHIPPING                     6.99                                  35.95CR 
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S005                        DORIS SEALY, COUNTY TREAS 

       I-091911             TREASURER                        R    9/29/2011                                036247 

        10  497-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               RET SAFETY FILM/POST         3.62 

        10  497-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               FMLA LTR/CERT POSTAG         5.59                                   9.21CR 

  

S016                        SOUTH PLAINS ASSN. OF GOV 

       I-44TH GEN ASSM MTG  COUNTY JUDGE/COMM'R CT           R    9/29/2011                                036248 

        15  610-5428        CO. JUDGE-CONTINUING EDUCATIONGEN ASSEMBLY MTG/J S        25.00                                  25.00CR 

  

S063                        ANGEL RAMIREZ, dba 

       I-9218               PREC 2                           R    9/29/2011                                036249 

        15  622-5454        TIRES                         DISMT/FIX FLAT, RIG#        35.00                                  35.00CR 

  

S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. 

       I-37295              SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036250 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3CS 8.5X11 PAPER           118.50 

       I-37315              PREC 1, AUDITOR                  R    9/29/2011                                036250 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 "NO SMOKING' SIGNS         3.90 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               5 EA 4MM BKUP TAPES         94.75 

       I-37329              COUNTY JUDGE/COMM'R CT           R    9/29/2011                                036250 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2EA 920XL BLK CRTRID        69.90 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2PK HP 920 COLOR CRT        59.98 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ JR/LGL PADS              6.95 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ LTR/LGL PADS            10.95 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1PK JMBO PAPER CLIPS        15.95 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               12 EA STEEL TIP PENS        40.20 

        15  610-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ ROLLBALL GEL PEN        25.20                                 446.28CR 

  

S212                        WALLACE STALCUP 

       I-091411             SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    9/29/2011                                036251 

        10  560-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               POSTAGE/PACK&MAIL           15.18 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        CALAMINE LOTION/INMA         2.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BREAD/MILK                   5.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                MILK                         3.89 

        10  560-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         '11 SHERIFF ASSN/VIL        25.00                                  51.65CR 

  

S242                        SAM'S CLUB 

       I-2570 092311        JAIL,COURTHOUSE                  R    9/29/2011                                036252 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PK 20 OZ FOAM CUPS         37.48 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        3 DISINFECTANT              18.54 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 DISINFECTANT              18.54 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                FLAVOR PACK                 11.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 TROP 100% OJ              24.99 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        CLOROX ULTRA                17.08 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        BOUNTY 12SR                 19.48 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        CHARMIN                     19.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4 PINE-SOL                  31.92 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HVR DRESSING                19.76                                 219.75CR 
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S281                        STAPLES 

       I-9219440687         SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    9/29/2011                                036253 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               HP 64A BLK TONER           172.99 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3PK GOLD FIBRE 5X8 P        45.87 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               COUPON                      10.00CR                               208.86CR 

  

S316                        BRYANT SEARS 

       I-092011             JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/29/2011                                036254 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          PSYCH EVAL/FIREARMS        150.00                                 150.00CR 

  

S331                        STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE 

       I-8311-76020         NON-DEPT'L                       R    9/29/2011                                036255 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          TEA                         27.71 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          4 FR VAN CRMR               29.32 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          AAA DECAF                   47.55 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          4 AAA REG                  159.60 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          FUEL ADJ                     3.95                                 268.13CR 

  

S387                        IRENE SEALY 

       I-WTLS MTG 092211    LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036256 

        10  650-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          WTLS SYSTEM MTG 9/22         5.00 

        10  650-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          114 MI TO/FRM LBK @0        63.27                                  68.27CR 

  

T029                        "TEXAS MONTHLY" 

       I-3YR SUBSCR 09/11   LIBRARY                          R    9/29/2011                                036257 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         38 ISSUES                   37.00                                  37.00CR 

  

T050                        TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUND 

       I-3RD QTR 2011       ALL DEPARTMENTS                  R    9/29/2011                                036258 

        10  400-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CO         15.51 

        10  403-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CLE        37.54 

        10  435-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-DIS         5.96 

        10  455-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-J P         0.18 

        10  475-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CO         16.14 

        10  476-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLYUNEMPLYMNT-DIST         6.13 

        10  495-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CO         34.80 

        10  497-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-TRE         1.55 

        10  499-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-TAX        34.69 

        10  510-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CRT        16.05 

        10  512-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-JAI        37.13 

        10  516-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-CEM        16.88 

        10  560-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-SHE       178.92 

        10  571-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-JUV        15.23 

        10  650-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-LIB        16.22 

        10  660-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-PAR        12.89 

        10  662-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-ACT        17.05 

        10  663-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-SR         21.04 

        10  665-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-EXT        25.97 
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T050                        TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUND CONT 

       I-3RD QTR 2011       ALL DEPARTMENTS                  R    9/29/2011                                036258 

        15  621-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-PRE        41.98 

        15  622-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-PRE        35.35 

        15  623-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-PRE        33.22 

        15  624-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  QTRLY UNEMPLYMNT-PRE        33.22                                 653.65CR 

  

T083                        TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC 

       I-109441             TAX A/C                          R    9/29/2011                                036259 

        10  499-5408        TAX ROLL                      CERT CONVERSIONS/COC     6,500.00 

        10  499-5408        TAX ROLL                      CERT CONVERSIONS/HOC     3,000.00 

       I-29991              NON-DEPT'L                       R    9/29/2011                                036259 

        10  409-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         MONTHLY NETWORK FEE        200.00                               9,700.00CR 

  

T193                        TEXAS COMMISSION ON LAW 

       I-JUV PROB APPL      JUVENILE PROBATION               R    9/29/2011                                036260 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          AGENCY NUMBER/ ARMS        100.00                                 100.00CR 

  

U019                        UNITED SUPERMARKETS, INC 

       I-2426 091411        JAIL                             R    9/29/2011                                036261 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                177 FROZEN DINNERS         561.71 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        BOX FOR SALAD                6.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAGS RED DEL              11.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAG VALENCIA ORANG         5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                DOLE SALAD                   3.99 

       I-MEDS/HUFFMAN       JAIL                             R    9/29/2011                                036261 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS/HUFFMAN                21.16                                 611.81CR 

  

W007                        WEST, A THOMSON REUTERS BUSINE 

       I-823539998          COUNTY ATTY/LAW LIBRARY          R    9/29/2011                                036262 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX PRACT V35 CO/SPEC        66.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX PRACT V36 CO/SPEC        66.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX PRACT V36A CO/SPC        66.00                                 198.00CR 

  

W010                        WEST TEXAS GAS  INC 

       I-004036001501 0911  PARK/SHOP                        R    9/29/2011                                036263 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        .7 MCF 8/1-9/2/11           13.90 

       I-004036002501 0911  PARK/SHOWBARN                    R    9/29/2011                                036263 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        .1 MCF 8/1-9/2/11            9.69 

       I-004049022001 0911  PREC 3                           R    9/29/2011                                036263 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     08/01/11-09/07/11            9.00                                  32.59CR 

  

W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY 

       I-5120 091511        JAIL                             R    9/29/2011                                036264 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        SEAT COVER                  34.96 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        STEERING WHL CVR BLK        11.96 

       I-7193 092611        JAIL,SHERIFF                     R    9/29/2011                                036264 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PK TAPE                     5.44 
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W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY    CONT 

       I-7193 092611        JAIL,SHERIFF                     R    9/29/2011                                036264 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        TAPE DISPENSER               9.44 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        10 TOTE BOXES               49.70 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               (2) FABRIC FOR 9-1-1        14.94                                 126.44CR 

  

W097                        WILDRED L. MATHENY dba 

       I-28910              CRTHSE/ACT BLDG/LIBRARY          R    9/29/2011                                036265 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  70.00 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  45.00 

        10  650-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  35.00                                 150.00CR 

  

W193                        WESTWARD AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR LLC 

       I-2061               SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036266 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   REPAIR SPOTLIGHT/UNI        60.00 

       I-2065               SHERIFF                          R    9/29/2011                                036266 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   RMV/RPL TRANS/07 CRN       275.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   RPL SEAL,BUSHING,CK        550.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   GASKET                      34.80 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   12 QT DEXTRON 3             33.60                                 953.40CR 

  

X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       I-54-1829977-7 SEP11 PREC 2                           R    9/29/2011                                036267 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     7KWH 8/11-9/12/11           11.81 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                  15.88                                  27.69CR 

  

Y001                        YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY COM 

       I-102339             PREC 1                           R    9/29/2011                                036268 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       TIGHTEN BELTS, ADJ P       136.50 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       ON 544G/ENV FEE              1.70 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       CK NOISE FROM BUCKET 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       CK NOISE IN LOADER A 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       -BUSHINGS WORN                                                    138.20CR 

  

T026                        TEXAS JUVENILE PROBATION 

       I-C-2011-040         JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/05/2011                                036269 

        17  000-4333.309    GRANT #TJPC-C-2012-040        REFUND UNUSED $         12,499.33                              12,499.33CR 

  

T026                        TEXAS JUVENILE PROBATION 

       I-X-2011-040         JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/05/2011                                036270 

        17  000-4333.307    GRANT #TJPC X-2011-040        REFUND UNUSED $            468.00                                 468.00CR 

  

A206                        DAVID LYNN ALEXANDER 

       I-092911             PREC 3 - CALICHE                 R   10/10/2011                                036271 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     12 BELLY DUMPS (20CY       360.00                                 360.00CR 
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A235                        AIRE SERV 

       I-23647              COURTHOUSE                       R   10/10/2011                                036272 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        PARTS&LABOR ON UNIT      1,208.49 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        ELEVATOR LOBBY 5/27,                                            1,208.49CR 

  

B001                        BAILEY CO. ELECTRIC COOP 

       I-245265             PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036273 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     280 KWH 8/24-9/23/11        36.21 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                   8.00 

       I-245266             PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036273 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     103 KWH 8/23-9/20/11        21.03 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS               18.25 

       I-245267             NON-DEPT'L/SHERIFF POSSE         R   10/10/2011                                036273 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     57 KWH 8/9-9/9/11           34.38                                 117.87CR 

  

B026                        BLEDSOE WATER SUPPLY CORP 

       I-3004 1011          PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036274 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     OCT WATER BILL              20.10                                  20.10CR 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-093011             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CRTHS/PREC 1    R   10/10/2011                                036275 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GAS                 18.25 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY WATER               13.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GARBAGE             43.50 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY SEWER               14.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GAS                  18.25 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM WATER                13.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GARBAGE              20.25 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM SEWER                12.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACTIVITY BLDG GAS           32.91 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG WATER             13.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG GARBAGE           69.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT.  BLDG SEWER            36.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE GAS              25.58 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE WATER           101.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     CRTHSE GARBAGE             243.00 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE SEWER            42.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GAS                  18.25 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 WATER                13.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GARBAGE              43.50                                 789.49CR 

  

C015                        COCHRAN COUNTY SENIOR 

       I-OCT 11 MEAT        SENIOR CITIZENS                  R   10/10/2011                                036276 

        10  663-5333        FOOD                          MEAT FOR OCT, US FOO       150.00                                 150.00CR 

  



12/30/2011  8:26 AM                                     4TH QUARTER 2011 CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      

32 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2011 THRU 12/31/2011 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C018                        COCHRAN FARM BUREAU 

       I-DW#14530           ACTIVITY BLDG                    R   10/10/2011                                036277 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FOR 9/20/11        125.00                                 125.00CR 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO 

       I-169791             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CHAIN-LINK                   5.49 

       I-169921             PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 ANTI-FREEZE               57.40 

       I-170052             CEMETERY                         R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            WD40 INDUST SZ               6.39 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2-CYCLE OIL                  6.19 

       I-170090             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   CABLE TERM                   2.67 

       I-170095             COURTHOUSE/NON-DEPT'L            R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        SCREWS/6                     1.02 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        SCREWS/12                    3.00 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          3-1 OIL                      2.99 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          ZOOM OIL                     2.79 

       I-170202             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       1N2 BRAD HOSE/44            31.68 

       I-170205             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 COMBO-HEX                  2.12 

       I-170774             PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BATT POST CLNR               3.99 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2 BATTERY                  145.98 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2 STATE BATT FEE             6.00 

       I-170798             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   6 RETAINERS                  3.90 

       I-170951             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   HEADLAMP BULB/#134          21.95 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   LABOR                        5.00 

       I-171028             PREC 2                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       3 3-1GL 15/40 OIL          143.97 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       INJ CLNR                     9.09 

       I-171075             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       20 5/16X1-1/2 SAE            2.60 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       20 5/16 SAE NUT              1.00 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       20 5/16 LOCK WASHER          0.80 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       20 5/16 FLAT WASHER          1.00 

       I-171266             PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       PAINT ROLLERS                1.89 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       PAINT BRUSH                  0.29 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       PAINT BRUSH                  0.39 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       4 PANS                       4.76 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       JNT KIT                      2.99 

       I-171608             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   PLAT BATTERY/#123           69.99 
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C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-171608             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   STATE BATT FEE               3.00 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   LABOR                        8.00 

       I-171860             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       WIPER BLADE                 21.89 

       I-172063             PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       4 2GL 15/50                335.96 

       I-172064             PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2GL 15/50                   83.99 

       I-172118             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                2 9V BATTERIES               9.78 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                WASHER FLUID                 3.29 

       I-172119             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                9V BATTERY                   4.89 

       I-172149             JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  512-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 SMOKE ALARMS              16.98 

       I-172435             PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 WD40 INDUST SZ            13.50 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 VELCRO                     5.58 

       I-172584             JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4 BULBS                     17.16 

       I-172724             JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        10 FASTENERS                 3.30 

       I-172871             CLERK                            R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PHONE CORD                   1.99 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CORD                         3.99 

       I-173044 092711      COURTHOUSE                       R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        2 COPPER ENDS                3.38 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        2 COPPER ENDS                2.38 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        2 GATE-VALVES                9.58 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        BALL-VALVE                   8.39 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        BALL-VALVE                  10.85 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        GATE-VALVE                  10.09 

       I-173139             PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036278 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       21 5/16X2 SAE BOLTS          2.52 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       10 5/16 SAE NUT              0.50 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       10 5/16 LOCK WASHER          0.40 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       10 5/16 FLAT WASHER          0.50                               1,129.22CR 

  

C064                        CITY OF MORTON F D 

       I-NOV 2010           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER*             R   10/10/2011                                036281 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     400 CR235,CTTN STRPR       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     400 CR235,CTTN STRPR       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     114&595,CRP,11/19          350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     600 HWY214,CTTN,11/2       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     2400/1780,CTTN,11/30       350.00                               1,750.00CR 
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C084                        CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEAL 

       I-SEP 11             STATE FEES                       R   10/10/2011                                036282 

        90  000-4379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081SEP COLLECTIONS/CO C         5.00 

        90  000-4379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081SEP COLLECTIONS/DIST        20.00                                  25.00CR 

  

C293                        CAVENDER'S WESTERN OUTFITTER 

       I-8-10015            JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036283 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      1PR CHOC WRANGLER/BE        28.04                                  28.04CR 

  

D048                        DATA-LINE OFFICE SYSTEMS 

       I-58375              LIBRARY                          R   10/10/2011                                036284 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          37.50 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         FUEL SURCHG                  1.50 

       I-58793              LIBRARY                          R   10/10/2011                                036284 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         80 COLOR COPIES/MAIN         8.00                                  47.00CR 

  

E057                        ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 

       I-786061             ELECTIONS                        R   10/10/2011                                036285 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             LAYOUT CHG/CONST AME        15.00 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             ADMIN COLL SURCHG            1.00 

       I-786220             ELECTIONS                        R   10/10/2011                                036285 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             2 MEDIA BURN FLSHCRD        20.00 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             LANG SET-UP ENG/CONS       256.50 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             20 CANDIDATES YES-NO       145.80 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             10 PROPS/AMENDS ENG        154.80 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             BALLOT FACES ENG            10.53 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             LANG SET-UP SPA            256.50 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             20 CANDIDATES YES-NO       145.80 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             10 PROPS/AMENDS SPA        154.80 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             BALLOT FACES SPA            10.53 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             ADMIN SURCHG                87.00 

        10  490-5335        ELECTION SUPPLIES             SHIPPING                    14.55                               1,272.81CR 

  

F010                        FIVE-AREA TELEPHONE CO-OP 

       I-927-5510 OCT11     PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036286 

        15  624-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OCT PHONE SVC               40.24                                  40.24CR 

  

F213                        MICHAEL FREDERICK 

       I-813122             LIBRARY                          R   10/10/2011                                036287 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DROP 50                     20.00                                  20.00CR 

  

F215                        1ST CLASS PLUMBING HEATING & A 

       I-2042369            PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER*             R   10/10/2011                                036288 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                40A 1-1/2 POLE 24V C        19.39 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                R-22 REFRIGERANT/3          75.00 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                2HR COMM BASE RATE         150.00 

        10  580-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                MAKE-READY COMM TOWE                                              244.39CR 
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G005                        GENERAL FUND 

       I-3RD QTR CIVIL 2011 STATE CIVIL FEES                 R   10/10/2011                                036289 

        90  000-4363.004    CO FILING FEE IND LGL SERV.   3RD QTR CIVIL FEES           1.50 

        90  000-4363.002    OTHER THAN DIVORCE/FAMILY 10B 3RD QTR CIVIL FEES           1.00 

        90  000-4363.004    CO FILING FEE IND LGL SERV.   3RD QTR CIVIL FEES           1.75 

       I-3RD QTR CRIM 2011  STATE CRIMINAL FEES              R   10/10/2011                                036289 

        90  000-4358.001    STATE CCC DATE 01-01-04FORWORD3RD QTR CRIM FEES          391.28 

        90  000-4368        BB BOND FEE (GVMT CD 41.258)  3RD QTR CRIM FEES           22.50 

        90  000-4370        DNA TEST GOV CD SEC 411.147   3RD QTR CRIM FEES            3.40 

        90  000-4369        EMS TRAUMA SEC49.02  SB1131   3RD QTR CRIM FEES           25.60 

        90  000-4347        JUVENILE PROBATION DIVERSION  3RD QTR CRIM FEES            2.00 

        90  000-4378        JRF JURY REIMB FEE/CCP102.00453RD QTR CRIM FEES           32.80 

        90  000-4363.003    INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE          3RD QTR CRIM FEES           17.20 

        90  000-4355        MVF CCP 102.022               3RD QTR CRIM FEES            0.45 

        90  000-4367        STF-SUB 95% C(TRANS CD542.40  3RD QTR CRIM FEES           70.50 

       I-3RD QTR DRUG 2011  DRUG COURT COSTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036289 

        90  000-4379.001    DRUG COURT FEE CCP102.0178    3RD QTR DRUG FEES           17.00 

       I-LEASE #6           JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036289 

        10  571-5464        VEHICLE LEASE                 VEHICLE LEASE 9/25-1       833.00                               1,419.98CR 

  

G186                        GAYLORD BROS. 

       I-15847695           LIBRARY                          R   10/10/2011                                036290 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DATE DUE SLIPS/500          15.38 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         7 YR DATER STAMP            25.63 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         1ML POLY REPAIR TAPE        13.90 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         RUBBER CEMENT                4.46 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         MAGIC MEND ADH               4.67 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         1.5ML POLY BK JKT CV        38.63                                 102.67CR 

  

J082                        JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 

       I-6028912            CEMETERY                         R   10/10/2011                                036291 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        LIFT LINK/MOWER             18.38 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        LINK                        21.90                                  40.28CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-AUG '11 JUV        JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036292 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          19 DAYS/JUV#797          1,805.00 

        10  571-5413        RESIDENTIAL SERVICES          1 DAY/JUV#808               95.00                               1,900.00CR 

  

L018                        LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC 

       I-42698              PRECINCT 1                       R   10/10/2011                                036293 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     42"X29"X30',14GA CUL     1,305.00                               1,305.00CR 
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L189                        HOCKLEY COUNTY PUBLISHING CO.I 

       I-3027               COMMISSIONERS COURT              R   10/10/2011                                036294 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 SALE OF SURPLUS VEH/       163.20 

       I-3031               COMMISSIONERS COURT              R   10/10/2011                                036294 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 PUBLIC HEARING NOTIC        50.40                                 213.60CR 

  

M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       I-S1999813.001       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R   10/10/2011                                036295 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 QUICK CONN HANDLES        24.43 

       I-S2018991.001       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R   10/10/2011                                036295 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS CORELESS TISSUE         81.46 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3EA 20" RED BUFF PAD        14.52 

       I-S2038050.001       COURTHOUSE                       R   10/10/2011                                036295 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS 40-45GL LINERS 2        85.00 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS HI DENS LINERS 1        61.70 

       I-S2038053.001       JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036295 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        1CS FANTAIL MOP 12/C        65.69                                 332.80CR 

  

M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET 

       I-03101091411        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/2            4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SUGAR/2                  14.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/6               13.14 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF HASH BRNS                 2.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF CRNKL CUT FF/2            5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF TATER TOTS/2              5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HOMO MILK/2                  8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                18CT LG EGGS                 3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAR S HAM CHOP/3             7.17 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAR S BACON SLC/3           13.17 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HAMB SLCD DILL               6.59 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF MUSTARD/4                 3.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF KETCHUP SQZ/3             4.47 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GRANDMAS TORTILLAS/3         5.97 

       I-03103092911        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES/2             6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAR S HAM CHOP/6            14.34 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SALAD BLEND/2                6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HOMO MILK                    4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF MEX BLND SHRD/2           4.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KR VELVEETA IWS/4           19.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                18CT LG EGGS                 2.49 

       I-19100090611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/12          26.28 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BOLD MIX                     7.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                VELVEETA IWS/2               9.98 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-19100090611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO/2              3.18 

       I-25101092111        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/6               13.14 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HOMO MILK                    4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAG ORANGES                  3.59 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES               3.09 

       I-36101091011        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWL            3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWL/12        39.48 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN BRKFST BOWL/3          9.87 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JDEAN SAUS EGG CH B/        38.94 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SANTA FE 8" TORTILLA         4.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PIERRE JBO CHZBRGR/6        14.94 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PIERRE BIG AZ FRIED/        14.95 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BACON CHE/5                 12.95 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF CRNKL CUT FF/2            5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                TATER TOTS/2                 5.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SHRD TACO CHZ             2.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAG ORANGES                  3.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX GR/4             11.56 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PRODUCE                      3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX CHR/3             8.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX CHR               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX LEM/2             5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL HOMO MILK                3.95 

       I-42100092311        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        WF COMP ALRGY MED 24         3.39 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        WF COMP ALRGY CAP            3.69 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        WF COMP ALRGY CAP            3.69 

       I-50100092611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/9               19.71 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD BRKFST BOWLS/24          78.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD SAUS EGG CH B/           25.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX GR/2              5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                C&H GRAN SUGAR               8.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN SAUS HOT/2            7.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF COFFEE CRMR/4             8.76 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX CHR/2             5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                18CT LG EGGS                 2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAR S BACON SLC/4           17.56 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                HOMO MILK                    4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD BRKFST BOWLS/8           26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD BRKFST BOWLS/8           26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD BRKFST BOWLS/8           26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF HASH BRNS                 2.39 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-50100092611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF MEX BLND SHRD/2           4.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAG ORANGES                  3.59 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES               2.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                JD BRKFST BOWLS/8           26.32 

       I-52100092611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS/        26.32 

       I-80101092911        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036296 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT PORK RIBLET ML/1        15.48 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT TRKY DNR/12             15.48 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT CHKN FRIED STK/1        15.48 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT MEATLOAF DNR/12         21.48 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BQT SALS STK DNR/24         42.96                                 876.82CR 

  

N066                        NTS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-8062660032 10/11   COMM'R CT/CO JUDGE               R   10/10/2011                                036297 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            WATTS LINE CHG               1.00 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FEES                         4.99                                   5.99CR 

  

P221                        PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS 

       I-SEP 2011 FEES      JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R   10/10/2011                                036298 

        10  000-2206.002    ATTORNEY COLLECTION FEES      SEPTEMBER COLLECTION       629.73                                 629.73CR 

  

R264                        TINA DAVIS RINCONES 

       I-11-07-1403         DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/10/2011                                036299 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             PLEA HRNG/BAXTER           300.00                                 300.00CR 

  

S010                        SILVERS COMPANY 

       I-CONSTABLE 09/11    CONSTABLE                        R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        10  550-5330        FUEL & OIL                    23.55GL PREM UNL            90.88 

        10  550-5330        FUEL & OIL                    CR FED TAX ON 23.55G         4.33CR 

       I-EXT OFC 09/11      EXTENSION SVC                    R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  147.41GL UNL               530.44 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 147.41        27.12CR 

       I-JUV PROB 09/11     JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          63.97GL UNL                231.85 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          CR FED TAX ON 63.97G        11.77CR 

       I-NON-DEP 09/11      EXTENSION SVC                    R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY7.29GL UNL                  26.67 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYCR FED  TAX ON 7.29G         1.34CR 

       I-PARK 09/11         PARK/AIRPORT                     R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        30  518-5330        FUEL & OIL                    51.98GL UNL                187.60 

        30  518-5330        FUEL & OIL                    CR FED TAX ON 51.98G         9.56CR 

       I-PREC 1 09/11       PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    CR FED TAX ON 26GL U         4.78CR 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    26GL UNL                    92.53 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    89GL HS DIESEL             293.70 
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S010                        SILVERS COMPANY       CONT 

       I-PREC 1 09/11       PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    75GL HS DIESEL             252.00 

       I-PREC 2 09/11       PREC 2                           R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1038GL HS DIESEL         3,477.30 

       I-PREC 4 09/11       PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  725.3GL HS DIESEL        2,473.27 

       I-SHERIFF 09/11      SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036300 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  29.02GL UNL/#640           106.19 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  44.97GL UNL/#697           164.01 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  119.1GL UNL/#720           433.83 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  21.01GL UNL/#726            76.30 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  24.52GLGL UNL/#799          85.80 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  55.56GL UNL/#692           200.47 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 294.48        54.18CR                             8,609.76CR 

  

S047                        SHELL FLEET PLUS 

       I-065177891109       EXTENSION SVC                    R   10/10/2011                                036301 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  22.335GL UNL,AMARILL        75.92 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 22.3GL         4.09CR                                71.83CR 

  

S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. 

       I-37326              SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036302 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               HON2091SR69T LTHR CH       400.95 

       I-37406              TREASURER                        R   10/10/2011                                036302 

        10  497-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               USB DR 32GB                 98.00                                 498.95CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-3RD QTR CIVIL '11  STATE CIVIL COSTS                R   10/10/2011                                036303 

        90  000-4372        BIRTH CERT. GOV118.015        3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        61.20 

        90  000-4373        MARRIAGE LICENSE GOV 118.011  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       150.00 

        90  000-4363.004    CO FILING FEE IND LGL SERV.   3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        28.50 

        90  000-4363.002    OTHER THAN DIVORCE/FAMILY 10B 3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        99.00 

        90  000-4363.004    CO FILING FEE IND LGL SERV.   3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        33.25 

        90  000-4379        JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE/L133.105 3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       210.00                                 581.95CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-3RD QTR CRIM '11   STATE CRIM COSTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036304 

        90  000-4358.001    STATE CCC DATE 01-01-04FORWORD3RD QTR REMITTANCE F     3,521.50 

        90  000-4368        BB BOND FEE (GVMT CD 41.258)  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       202.50 

        90  000-4370        DNA TEST GOV CD SEC 411.147   3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        30.60 

        90  000-4369        EMS TRAUMA SEC49.02  SB1131   3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       230.40 

        90  000-4347        JUVENILE PROBATION DIVERSION  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        18.00 

        90  000-4378        JRF JURY REIMB FEE/CCP102.00453RD QTR REMITTANCE F       295.20 

        90  000-4363.003    INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE          3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       154.80 

        90  000-4355        MVF CCP 102.022               3RD QTR REMITTANCE F         4.05 

        90  000-4367        STF-SUB 95% C(TRANS CD542.40  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F     1,339.50 

        90  000-4342        ARREST FEES - STATE OFFICERS  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        30.00 
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S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER     CONT 

       I-3RD QTR CRIM '11   STATE CRIM COSTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036304 

        90  000-4363.004    CO FILING FEE IND LGL SERV.   3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        15.00 

        90  000-4376        CO. CRTCRIMINAL JUDICIAL FUND 3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       120.00 

        90  000-4357        50% OVERWEIGHT FINE           3RD QTR REMITTANCE F        41.50 

        90  000-4361        50% OF TIME PAYMENT TO STATE  3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       116.51 

        90  000-4379        JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE/L133.105 3RD QTR REMITTANCE F       441.60                               6,561.16CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-3RD QTR DRUG '11   DRUG COURT COSTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036305 

        90  000-4379.001    DRUG COURT FEE CCP102.0178    3RD QTR DRUG REMITTA       153.00                                 153.00CR 

  

S222                        SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-643071             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036306 

        10  560-5452        OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIR       2HRS,DIAGNOSE;REPL W       180.00 

        10  560-5452        OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIR       MILEAGE                    240.00                                 420.00CR 

  

S315                        DARLON JAMES SOJAK 

       I-JUV#614 100611     COUNTY COURT                     R   10/10/2011                                036307 

        10  426-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             PLEA HRNG/JUV#614          300.00                                 300.00CR 

  

S316                        BRYANT SEARS 

       I-09/11 TRAVEL       JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036308 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEALS 9/27/11, AUSTI        16.55 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEAL, 9/28, LAMPASAS         9.94 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          2 NITES, AUSTIN,9/26       170.00 

        10  571-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LODGING TAX                 25.50                                 221.99CR 

  

S331                        STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE 

       I-8311-76688         NON-DEPT'L                       R   10/10/2011                                036309 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          2 FR VAN CRMR               14.66 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          2 HOT CHOC W                37.82 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          2 HOT CHOC REG              32.72 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          FUEL ADJ                     3.95                                  89.15CR 

  

T050                        TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUND 

       I-2ND QTR AUDIT '11  PREC 1                           R   10/10/2011                                036310 

        15  621-5206        UNEMPLOYMENT                  2ND QTR UNEMPL AUDIT       296.40                                 296.40CR 

  

T148                        TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC 

       I-9B4051             SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036311 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          69.00                                  69.00CR 
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T184                        THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR COR 

       I-994839             COURTHOUSE                       R   10/10/2011                                036312 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE       540.67                                 540.67CR 

  

U030                        U S SCRIPT, INC 

       I-17137              JAIL/MEDS                        R   10/10/2011                                036313 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS/BENSON 9/26/11         13.09 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS/HERNANDEZ 9/21/        84.29                                  97.38CR 

  

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       I-266-0638 OCT11     MUSEUM                           R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   48.44 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET SVC                49.99 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET FEES,MISC C         5.92 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.54 

       I-266-5051 OCT11     LIBRARY                          R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  173.91 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET SVC                49.99 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            1.98 

       I-266-5074 OCT11     ADULT PROBATION                  R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   46.61 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            VOICEMAIL SVC               11.97 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE                0.10 

       I-266-5161 OCT11     TREASURER                        R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  497-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   46.61 

       I-266-5171 OCT11     TAX OFC                          R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  140.54 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET SVC                79.99 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            TERM AGRMT                  20.00CR 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FEES, OTHER CHGS             5.96 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PCPROTECT/TECHHELP          19.99 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.56 

       I-266-5211 OCT11     SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  155.89 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.59 

       I-266-5215 OCT11     EXTENSION SVC                    R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC/3 LINES          147.74 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            12MB STATIC                154.99 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            3YR CONTRACT CR             35.00CR 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            3 CALL RETURNS               4.50 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.71 

       I-266-5302 OCT11     JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   46.61 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE                1.66 

       I-266-5411 OCT11     JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   46.61 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.47 

       I-266-5412 OCT11     DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/10/2011                                036314 
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W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATICONT 

       I-266-5412 OCT11     DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  100.70 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            6MB DSL W/STATIC            79.99 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            3YR CONTRACT CR             10.00CR 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            12MB BROADBAND              59.99 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            TERM AGRMT                  20.00CR 

       I-266-5450 OCT11     COUNTY/DIST CLERK                R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  155.42 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OTHER CHGS                   3.00 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC           13.69 

       I-266-5508 OCT11     COUNTY JUDGE/COMM'R CT           R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC/2 LINES          109.20 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.21 

       I-266-5700 OCT11     SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                   55.01 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            8.85 

       I-266-5822 OCT11     AUDITOR&NON-DEPT'L               R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC/1 LINE            46.60 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BUS BROADBAND               59.99 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            3YR CONTR CR                35.00CR 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE                0.15 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LINE 266-5629           46.61 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LONG DISTANCE            1.21 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET SVC               154.99 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            3YR CONTR CR                10.00CR 

       I-266-8661 OCT11     ATTORNEY                         R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            PHONE SVC                  104.78 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            INTERNET SVC                79.99 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            TERM AGRMT                  20.00CR 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE                0.30 

       I-266-8888 OCT11     SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036314 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LINE & CRIME CON        43.99 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            1.01                               2,232.55CR 

  

W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY 

       I-4286 100611        JAIL                             R   10/10/2011                                036316 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                CRISCO SPRAY/2               3.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                PKG SALAD/2                  5.36                                   9.32CR 

  

W070                        R D WALLACE OIL CO INC 

       I-1400 09/11         PREC 4                           R   10/10/2011                                036317 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  53GL UNL                   180.74 

       I-3540 09/11         PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036317 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  147GL HS DIESEL            515.97 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  80-OZ PWR SVC               11.86 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  250GL HS DIESEL            865.00 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  80-OZ PWR SVC               11.86 
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W070                        R D WALLACE OIL CO INCCONT 

       I-3540 09/11         PREC 3                           R   10/10/2011                                036317 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  305.1GL HS DIESEL        1,009.88 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  2 80-OZ PWR SVC             23.72 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  71GL LS DIESEL             252.41 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  37.1GL UNL                 126.44 

       I-3620 09/11         CEMETERY                         R   10/10/2011                                036317 

        10  516-5330        FUEL & OIL                    20.1GL UNL                  68.44 

       I-3700 09/11         SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036317 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  34GL UNL/#111              113.98 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  31GL UNL/#122              105.87 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  51.6GL UNL/#123            175.99 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  37.5GL UNL/#134            128.06 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  25GL UNL/#137               85.25                               3,675.47CR 

  

W092                        WTG FUELS, INC 

       I-15006-03496 OCT11  SHERIFF                          R   10/10/2011                                036318 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  35.52GL UNL/#112           117.85 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  46.72GL UNL/#125           162.26 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  60.65GL UNL/#123           210.76 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  99.09GL UNL/#137           344.23 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  20GL UNL/#134               65.52 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1737GL UNL/#135            603.09 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  90.63GL UNL/#136           315.53                               1,819.24CR 

  

W092                        WTG FUELS, INC 

       I-15006-47129 OCT11  JUVENILE PROBATION               R   10/10/2011                                036319 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          19.01GL UNL                 59.05                                  59.05CR 

  

W206                        WEST TEXAS RURAL COUNTIES ASSN 

       I-'11 PROF ED/ALLEN  COMMISSIONERS COURT              R   10/10/2011                                036320 

        15  610-5427        COMM-CONTINUING EDUCATION     PROF. ED. CONF 11/9-       160.00                                 160.00CR 

  

X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       I-54-1324315-7 OCT11 ALMOST ALL DEPTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036321 

        30  518-5440        UTILITIES                     300210167 RUNWAY LIG        90.04 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     300240736 COURTHOUSE     1,986.09 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300265059 SOFTBALL P        21.60 

        10  580-5440        UTILITIES [TOWER]             300282806 TOWER            100.24 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     300294119 PREC 1 SHO        59.41 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     300338546 LIBRARY          456.28 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     300342232 MUSEUM            62.58 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     300390484 ACTIVITY B       768.51 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300410370 PARK             477.61 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300457515 PARK/SHOP         11.55 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300505444 HOFMAN BAS        28.62 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300555198 CEMETERY         239.53 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     300577364 102 N MAIN        11.32 
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X001                        XCEL ENERGY           CONT 

       I-54-1324315-7 OCT11 ALMOST ALL DEPTS                 R   10/10/2011                                036321 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587052 SHOWBARN          31.48 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587753 RODEO GROU        38.34 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300603417 CEMETERY         123.90 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300637038 CEMETERY S       332.58 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT LIBRARY          15.01 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS ACT BL        45.00 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        AREA LIGHT PARK SHOP        14.68                               4,914.37CR 

  

C015                        COCHRAN COUNTY SENIOR 

       I-ICE MACHINE 10/11  SENIOR CITIZENS                  R   10/11/2011                                036322 

        10  663-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                ICE MACHINE 9/15/11      2,559.21                               2,559.21CR 

  

A155                        AREA WIDE MEDICAL INC. 

       I-142659             JAIL                             R   10/28/2011                                036356 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        TRNSFR BENCH,BATH          115.00                                 115.00CR 

  

A165                        AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES 

       I-717206             CLERK                            R   10/28/2011                                036357 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3 RECEIPT PAPER              8.73 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FREIGHT                     11.21 

       I-718906             CLERK                            R   10/28/2011                                036357 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            20/20 PERFECT VISION     1,000.00 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            190 ARCHIVAL PRINTS        169.10 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            FREIGHT                     45.42                               1,234.46CR 

  

A178                        AMAZON 

       I-128313113295       LIBRARY                          R   10/28/2011                                036358 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         HEROES OF OLYMPUS           10.73 

       I-211885581146       LIBRARY                          R   10/28/2011                                036358 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         IF YOU GIVE A PIG A         13.25 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         PARANORMALCY                 9.65 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         PINKALICIOUS AND PIN        11.52 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         PINKALICIOUS: TICKLE        11.52 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         TIINY ADVENTURES/TIN         3.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         HOT AIR/EDGAR & ELLE         9.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DISCOUNT                     1.96CR 

       I-211887039891       LIBRARY                          R   10/28/2011                                036358 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         SINCE YOU'RE LEAVING         7.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DISCOUNT                     1.12CR 

       I-21883910556        LIBRARY                          R   10/28/2011                                036358 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         ANNE OF AVONLEA              4.50 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DRAGONBREATH:CURSE O         7.92 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         WEBSTER'S ALL-IN-ONE         9.48 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE MAZE RUNNER              6.80 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DISCOUNT                     0.64CR                               103.62CR 
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B007                        BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 

       I-WEB000190992       SHERIFF,JAIL                     R   10/28/2011                                036359 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                RESCUE TOOL W/CASE          65.90 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        5DZ WASH CLOTHS             17.25 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4PR 2XL ORG SANDAL          11.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        6PR LG ORG SANDAL           17.94 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        6PR MD ORG SANDAL           17.94 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2PR XL ORG SANDAL            5.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        1GL SHAMPOO                 34.95 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        FREIGHT                     45.74                                 217.66CR 

  

B029                        BRUCKNER'S TRUCK SALES, INC 

       I-299926L            PREC 1                           R   10/28/2011                                036360 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       WHEEL SEAL                  42.74                                  42.74CR 

  

B074                        BUSINESS FORM SOLUTIONS 

       I-16694              TAX A/C                          R   10/28/2011                                036361 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               5000 #10ENV TAX A/C        175.00 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FREIGHT                     25.70 

       I-16695              TAX A/C                          R   10/28/2011                                036361 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               25,000 STMT PAPER          297.50 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FREIGHT                     25.00                                 523.20CR 

  

C008                        CITY OF WHITEFACE 

       I-409 10/11          PREC 2                           R   10/28/2011                                036362 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GAS SVC                     16.25 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER SVC                   14.00 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GARBAGE SVC                 50.10 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     SEWER SVC                   22.50                                 102.85CR 

  

C064                        CITY OF MORTON F D 

       I-SEPT 2011          PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R   10/28/2011                                036363 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     214&CR240,GRASS 9/3/       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     S SH125,OFF2195,GRAS       350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1MI N/LMN 214,VEH RL       300.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     1/2MI S 125/769,GRSS 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     SH114,GRASS,9/27 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     597,CR225,GRASS,9/27                                            1,000.00CR 

  

C069                        COUNTRY DUMPSTERS, INC. 

       I-27301              PREC 3, PREC 4                   R   10/28/2011                                036364 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     NOV DUMPSTER SVC            47.75 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     NOV DUMPSTER SVC            47.75                                  95.50CR 
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C094                        MICHELLE CARDENAS 

       I-DW#14588           ACTIVITY BLDG                    R   10/28/2011                                036365 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FOR 10/15/11       125.00                                 125.00CR 

  

E057                        ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 

       I-786837             ELECTIONS                        R   10/28/2011                                036366 

        10  490-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         4 FRMWR USAGE AGRMT-       142.80 

        10  490-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         8 FRMWR USAGE AGRMT-       285.60 

        10  490-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         8 HDW MAINT/SPRT-AUT     2,778.32 

        10  490-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         4 HDW MAINT/SPRT-M10       965.80                               4,172.52CR 

  

G031                        GRAINGER 

       I-9652033649         JAIL                             R   10/28/2011                                036367 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        LOW PROF LIGHT FIXTU        37.77 

       I-9661546540         PARK,AUDITOR                     R   10/28/2011                                036367 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            FRP ADHESIVE                20.43 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               10PK AA BATT                10.07 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               LED FLASHLIGHT,BLK          11.66 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               4PK D BATT                  12.08 

       I-9662660738         COURTHOUSE SECURITY              R   10/28/2011                                036367 

        24  510-5499        COURTHOUSE SECURITY CCP102.0  2PK LITH BATT/SMOKE         48.38                                 140.39CR 

  

G145                        GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 

       I-0369852            SHERIFF                          R   10/28/2011                                036368 

        10  560-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                HAND HELD SIREN/2012       307.44                                 307.44CR 

  

H026                        RICHARD L. HUSEN, ATTY. 

       I-11-01-1397 102011  DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/28/2011                                036369 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             (F) REV HRNG/JASON C       350.00                                 350.00CR 

  

H126                        HOLLAND'S OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

       I-93023              TAX ROLL,TAX A/C                 R   10/28/2011                                036370 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CALC PAPER,12/PK             7.99 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               4 BK/RD CALC RIBBON         11.44 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               INDEX BNDR,5CL RD            1.33 

        10  499-5408        TAX ROLL                      1CS 8.5X11 PAPER            37.99 

        10  499-5408        TAX ROLL                      6 EA BNDR,5" DR,BK         263.04 

       I-93252              AUDITOR                          R   10/28/2011                                036370 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SMART UPS BATT PK          579.00                                 900.79CR 

  

J040                        JONES McCLURE PUBLISHING 

       I-100248951          DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/28/2011                                036371 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PROBATE CODE+ 2011-1        79.00 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPRC+ 2011-12               79.00 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                    10.00 

       I-100250424          DISTRICT COURT                   R   10/28/2011                                036371 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PROP CODE+ 2011-12          79.00 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                     3.00 



       I-100250427          CLERK                            R   10/28/2011                                036371 
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J040                        JONES McCLURE PUBLISHICONT 

       I-100250427          CLERK                            R   10/28/2011                                036371 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PROP CODE+ 2011-12          79.00 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                     3.00                                 332.00CR 

  

J082                        JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 

       I-6029342            PREC 1                           R   10/28/2011                                036372 
